Digital View Process Controllers
DV-100 and DV-10 Series
h t t p : / / w w w . o a p r o d u c t s . c o m
nMULTI-CHANNEL
nEASY TO SETUP AND USE
nLARGE SUNLIGHT READABLE LCD DISPLAY
n4-20 MA, 10 VDC, OR RTD
n4 X TURBINE METER / COUNTER INPUTS

Digital View Process Controllers
DV-100 and DV-10 Series
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
DV-100 (8) 4-20 mA input, (2) 4-20 mA Output
DV-10 (4) 4-20 mA input, (4) 4-20 mA Output
DV-100-010 (8) 4-20 mA , (2) 4-20 mA Output
DV-10-010 (4) 4-20 mA , (4) 4-20 mA Output
DV-100-RTD (4) 4-20 mA , (4) RTD, (2) 4-20 mA Output
DV-10-RTD (2) 4-20 mA , (2) RTD, (4) 4-20 mA Output
NOTE:  ALL UNITS COME STANDARD WITH
(4) turbine, (9) Relays, (4) Digital Inputs
OPTIONS:
XXX-CELL Cellular Radio Option